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Aufpreis

Stilt - Sessel, Sofa

Symbol

Abmessungen

Breite

Tiefe

Hoéhe

kg m3 pcs

Hinweise

III. Preisgruppe

IV. Preisgruppe

Castor-Réader fiir harte

Flachen

Platte

uUsB

USB + Platte

SIs1

950

720

760

36 kg
0.548 m3
1 pcs

x

SI1Ss2

1630

720

760

51.3 kg
0.952 m3
1 pcs

SIS3

2030

720

760

61.5 kg
1.183 m3
1 pcs

SISH1

950

720

1160

51.9 kg
0.83 m3
1 pcs

SISH2

1630

720

1160

72.1 kg
1.441 m3
1 pcs

SISH3

2030

720

1160

84.3 kg
1.79 m3
1 pcs
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SIs4

900

700

440

36 kg
0.308 m3
1 pcs




